

Pachet instalatii

I.D.: 40137320

Data publicarii 13.12.18 Coduri CPV 39370000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.256,23 RON - 1.256,23 RON

Descriere: SACI RAFIE BUC 1 0.68; 0.68 KL PGO-M8X1000 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE BUC 2 4.36; 8.72 KL KRM 12 DIBLU PIULITA BUC 10 1.86; 18.57 DIBLU NAYLON TRIDIR 14x80 BUC 5 0.40; 2.02 PREZON 10X180 BUC 5 1.29; 6.45 TS 4613 BANDA ADEZIVA NEGRU 50M BUC 1 22.61; 22.61 CIMENT USCARE RAPIDA CX5 5KG BUC 1 20.76 20.76 SILICON SIKA ANCHORFIX 300ML BUC 1 49.94 49.94 ANCORA CHIMICA MOMENT CF850 300ML BUC 1 33.26; 33.26 SET FIXARE RAPIDA UP182 BUC 2 44.54; 89.08 IZOLATIE COLAC 10M 28X6 BUC 1 20.79; 20.79 IZOLATIE COLAC 10M 22X6 BUC 3 18.01; 54.03 TEAVA PP D110 CU 1MUFA L500 BUC 5 7.67; 38.35 RACORD 1/2X15MM CU BUC 2 5.38; 10.76 ROB CAL COLT RETUR 1/2-15 EXCEL BUC 1 20.17; 20.17 MANSON D110 BUC 1 4.14; 4.14 COT D110 45* BUC 6 3.68; 22.08 TEAVA PP D50 CU 1MUFA L500 BUC 1 3.07; 3.07 ROB TERMOSTATIC TIEMME BUC 1 23.80; 23.80 COT D50 87* BUC 1 2.10; 2.10 LUBRIFIANT PT MUFE 150G BUC 1 5.40; 5.40 TEAVA PP D110 CU 1MUFA L250 BUC 1 5.24; 5.24 RAM. D110/110 45* BUC 2 7.82; 15.64 TEAVA PP D40 CU 1MUFA L1000 BUC 2 3.63; 7.26 COT D50 45* BUC 1 2.10; 2.10 TEAVA PP D50 CU 1MUFA L1000 BUC 2 5.09; 10.18 TEAVA PP D110 CU 1MUFA L1000 BUC 1 13.31; 13.31 TEAVA PP D50 CU 1MUFA L2000 BUC 2 9.28; 18.56 COLIER CAUCIUC 108-116 4+GARN BUC 3 5.29; 18.57 COT VERDE PPR 20x90 BUC 24 0.73; 17.52 TEAVA CUPRU COLAC IZOLAT 15x1 ISOCALOR BUC 17 15.12; 257.00 RACORD VERDE D20X1/2 FI PRINDERE PERETE BUC 10 5.61